Carpet extractors and air blowers

Professional carpet extractor

The VIPER CEX410 is a professional self-contained and silent carpet
extractor. With its excellent cleaning performance, you can maintain
textiles like carpets and upholstery in an efficient and easy way, the
powerful vacuum motor ensures fast dry-time.

The machine is equipped with large capacity tanks; 35L solution and 23L
recovery made of ridged, chemical resistant and environmentally friendly
polyethylene. The handle can easily be adjusted for different operator
heights to obtain an ergonomic working position.

Low sound level enabling daytime cleaning Easy to maintain and service,
with no tools needed Manual upholster or floor tool accessories available
Foot operated parking stand for brush protection

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush
BRUSH KIT
Other

7 VACUUM SHOE KIT

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord

With fixed cable
Adjustable brush pressure
Solution filter

Adjustable handle

Drain hose

Parking function

CEX410

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

CEX410-EU
Min. CARPET
required EXTRACTOR
220-240V

Ref. no.

VV81059 0 O

VV81249 0 °

CEX410-EU
CARPET
EXTRACTOR
220-240V

50000546PA
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Professional carpet extractor

Technical specifications

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated power (W)

Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Vacuum (mm H20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Solution flow rate gpm (I/min.)
Handle vibration level (m/s?)
Working width (mm)
Cleaning width (mm)

Cable length (m)

Solution tank (1)

Recovery tank (1)

Brush speed (RPM)
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Shipping weight (kg)

Current draw, rated (A)
Body height

Floor tool

Upholstery tool

Packaging dimensions

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Brush
BRUSH KIT

Other

FLOOR TOOL KIT INCL 2.5M HOSE

Ref. no.

VV81059

VV81316

CEX410

CEX410-EU
CARPET
EXTRACTOR
220-240V
220-240
50-60
1850
400
1200
3200
70+/- 3
2.8
<25
460
410
15
35
23
1400
1170x510x880
80
55
65
740 mm
254 mm
121 mm
900x605x925 mm

CEX410-EU
Min. CARPET
required EXTRACTOR
220-240V
0 °
0 o
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Carpet extractors and air blowers CEX410

Professional carpet extractor

CEX410-EU
) Min. CARPET
Accessories Ref. no. required EXTRACTOR
220-240V
g e UPHOLSTERY TOOL KIT INCL HOSE 63-250CM VV81250 0 o
7 VACUUM SHOE KIT VV81249 0 °
Upholstery Nozzle
=
w
/ ;.x.,i}" UPHOLSTERY HAND TOOL 4IN 10CM VV81314 0 o
Liquid Sprayer
SINGLE NOZZLE SPRAYER KIT V78350 0 o
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