Professional carpet extractor

The VIPER CEX410 is a professional self-contained and silent carpet extractor. With its excellent cleaning performance, you can maintain textiles like carpets and upholstery in an efficient and easy way, the powerful vacuum motor ensures fast dry-time.

The machine is equipped with large capacity tanks; 35L solution and 23L recovery made of ridged, chemical resistant and environmentally friendly polyethylene. The handle can easily be adjusted for different operator heights to obtain an ergonomic working position.

Low sound level enabling daytime cleaning Easy to maintain and service, with no tools needed Manual upholster or floor tool accessories available Foot operated parking stand for brush protection



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. equired	CEX410-EU CARPET EXTRACTOR 220-240V
Brush				
	BRUSH KIT	VV81059	0	•
Other	OR III. M			
~	VACUUM SHOE KIT	VV81249	0	•

Model

CEX410-EU CARPET EXTRACTOR 220-240V

Ref. no. 50000546PA

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord		
With fixed cable		•
Adjustable brush pre	essure	•
Solution filter		•
Adjustable handle		•
Drain hose		•
Parking function		•



Professional carpet extractor

Technical specifications	CEX410-EU CARPET EXTRACTOR 220-240V
Voltage (V)	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50-60
Rated power (W)	1850
Brush motor (W)	400
Vacuum motor power (W)	1200
Vacuum (mm H2O)	3200
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	70+/- 3
Solution flow rate gpm (I/min.)	2.8
Handle vibration level (m/s²)	<2.5
Working width (mm)	460
Cleaning width (mm)	410
Cable length (m)	15
Solution tank (I)	35
Recovery tank (I)	23
Brush speed (RPM)	1400
Dimensions, L x W x H (mm)	1170x510x880
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)	80
Net weight (kg)	55
Shipping weight (kg)	65
Current draw, rated (A)	-
Body height	740 mm
Floor tool	254 mm
Upholstery tool	121 mm
Packaging dimensions	900x605x925 mm

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

100	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	CEX410-EU CARPET EXTRACTOR 220-240V
Brush				
	BRUSH KIT	VV81059	0	•
Other				
SI	FLOOR TOOL KIT INCL 2.5M HOSE	VV81316	0	0



Professional carpet extractor

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	CEX410-EU CARPET EXTRACTOR 220-240V
C	UPHOLSTERY TOOL KIT INCL HOSE 63-250CM	VV81250	0	0
~	VACUUM SHOE KIT	VV81249	0	•
Upholstery No	ozzle			<
A STATE OF THE STA	UPHOLSTERY HAND TOOL 4IN 10CM	VV81314	0	0
Liquid Spraye	90_	On		
0	SINGLE NOZZLE SPRAYER KIT	VV78350	0	0
	FOR AM UNIBERTABLE DEAL OF WAR TON THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY O			

